## The University of New Mexico Faculty Senate DRAFT Meeting Agenda September 22, 2020 3:00-5:00 P.M.

https://unm.zoom.us/j/91073540338

AGENDA TOPICS		TYPE OF ITEM: PRESENTER(S)
3:00	1. Approval of the Agenda	Action: Faculty Senate President Finnie Coleman
	2. Approval of the August 25, 2020 Meeting Minutes	Action: Finnie Coleman
3:05	3. University President's Report	Report: President Garnett S. Stokes
3:20	4. Provost's Report	Report: Provost James Holloway
3:35	5. Faculty Senate President's Report	Report: Finnie Coleman
3:50	6. Consent Agenda Faculty Senate Committee Appointments	Action: Finnie Coleman
3:55	7. Divestment Proposal Discussion	Discussion: All
	8. Public Comment	
	9. Adjournment	

## NOTES:

- 1. All faculty are invited to attend Faculty Senate meetings.
- 2. Full agenda packets are available at <a href="http://www.unm.edu/-facsen/">http://www.unm.edu/-facsen/</a>
- 3. All information pertaining to the Faculty Senate can be found at <a href="http://www.unm.edu/-facsen/">http://www.unm.edu/-facsen/</a>
- 4. Questions should be directed to the Office of the Secretary, Scholes 103, 277-4664
- 5. Information found in agenda packets is in draft form until approved by the Faculty Senate.